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Mistrzostwa Okręgu Śląskiego Open
Gliwice, 8. - 9.12.2017

Konkurencja 19 Kobiet, 50m grzbietowy Open
08.12.2017 - 15:37 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2017

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

14 lat

1. Biernat Oliwia 03 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 30.82 577
2. Dembowska Weronika 03 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 31.08 563
3. Skwara Oliwia 03 UKS Huragan Sosnowiec 31.10 562
4. Sczogiel Alicja 03 UKS Na Fali Bytom 31.99 516
5. Chyra Julia 03 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 32.06 513
6. Wiaderek Zuzanna 03 MOSM Tychy 33.62 445

Strzemińska Natalia 03 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 33.62 445
8. Mikszan Zuzanna 03 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 34.13 425
9. Lip Patrycja 03 UKP Ruda Śląska 34.68 405

10. Salamon Zuzanna 03 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 34.83 400
11. Wilczyńska Inez 03 MKS MOS Katowice 35.05 392
12. Kucharska Aleksandra 03 UKS Huragan Sosnowiec 35.63 373
13. Kliś Oliwia 03 Nowy KP Bielsko-Biała 35.88 366
14. Kalaga Oliwia 03 UKS Karlik Katowice 36.54 346
15. Kolakowska Weronika 03 UKS Karlik Katowice 36.75 340
16. Czech Anna SR 03 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 38.40 298
17. Romanek Julia 03 KS Piątka Chorzów 38.45 297
18. Wójcik Zuzanna 03 KS Piątka Chorzów 38.65 292
19. Karbowska Agata 03 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 38.89 287
20. Jarosz Kinga 03 KS Piątka Chorzów 39.53 273
21. Mróz Zuzanna 03 KS Piątka Chorzów 39.75 269
22. Wojciechowska Alicja 03 KS Piątka Chorzów 39.76 269
23. Puchała Julia 03 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 39.94 265
24. Zastępińska Natalia 03 Nowy KP Bielsko-Biała 41.43 237
25. Piontek Magdalena 03 KS Piątka Chorzów 42.96 213
26. Cież Patrycja 03 KS Piątka Chorzów 43.32 208
27. Sokół Patrycja 03 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 43.34 207

15 lat

1. Magierowska Julia 02 AZS AWF Katowice 30.10 620
2. Idzikowska Alicja 02 SiKReT Gliwice 30.63 588
3. Modrzejewska Magdalena SR 02 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 31.17 558
4. Amerek Daria 02 MKS MOS Katowice 31.74 529
5. Garula Wiktoria 02 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 31.77 527
6. Zając Aleksandra 02 MOSM Tychy 32.09 511
7. Okaj Martyna 02 MKS MOS Katowice 32.35 499
8. Kusak Izabella 02 UKS Salmo Żory 32.45 495
9. Jędrzejczyk Julia 02 KS Piątka Chorzów 34.49 412

10. Bałys Wiktoria SR 02 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 34.81 401
11. Pandzich Zuzanna 02 MKS MOS Katowice 34.98 395
12. Szołtysek Karolina 02 SiKReT Gliwice 35.70 371
13. Walczyk Martyna 02 MOSM Tychy 36.63 344
14. Lupa Karolina 02 MOSM Tychy 39.92 265

16 - 18 lat

1. Kokot Angelika 00 SiKReT Gliwice 31.43 544
2. Turko Daria SR 99 KS Górnik Radlin 32.42 496
3. Adamczyk Zofia SR 99 KS Górnik Radlin 32.88 475
4. Szlachcic Wiktoria 99 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 33.24 460
5. Mikus Katarzyna 00 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 33.94 432
6. Orpel Milena 01 MKS MOS Katowice 34.36 416
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1. Szkarłat Julia 98 AZS AWF Katowice 29.69 646
2. Magierowska Julia 02 AZS AWF Katowice 30.10 620
3. Idzikowska Alicja 02 SiKReT Gliwice 30.63 588
4. Biernat Oliwia 03 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 30.82 577
5. Bilińska Dominika SO 00 UKP Unia Oświęcim 30.94 571
6. Dembowska Weronika 03 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 31.08 563
7. Skwara Oliwia 03 UKS Huragan Sosnowiec 31.10 562
8. Modrzejewska Magdalena SR 02 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 31.17 558
9. Kokot Angelika 00 SiKReT Gliwice 31.43 544

10. Amerek Daria 02 MKS MOS Katowice 31.74 529
11. Garula Wiktoria 02 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 31.77 527
12. Sczogiel Alicja 03 UKS Na Fali Bytom 31.99 516
13. Chyra Julia 03 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 32.06 513
14. Zając Aleksandra 02 MOSM Tychy 32.09 511
15. Okaj Martyna 02 MKS MOS Katowice 32.35 499
16. Turko Daria SR 99 KS Górnik Radlin 32.42 496
17. Kusak Izabella 02 UKS Salmo Żory 32.45 495
18. Wojtaszewska Paulina SO 03 UKP Unia Oświęcim 32.62 487
19. Adamczyk Zofia SR 99 KS Górnik Radlin 32.88 475
20. Szlachcic Wiktoria 99 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 33.24 460
21. Szuster Aleksandra SO 00 UKP Unia Oświęcim 33.26 459
22. Wiaderek Zuzanna 03 MOSM Tychy 33.62 445

Strzemińska Natalia 03 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 33.62 445
24. Mikus Katarzyna 00 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 33.94 432
25. Mikszan Zuzanna 03 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 34.13 425
26. Orpel Milena 01 MKS MOS Katowice 34.36 416
27. Jędrzejczyk Julia 02 KS Piątka Chorzów 34.49 412
28. Lip Patrycja 03 UKP Ruda Śląska 34.68 405
29. Bałys Wiktoria SR 02 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 34.81 401
30. Salamon Zuzanna 03 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 34.83 400
31. Pandzich Zuzanna 02 MKS MOS Katowice 34.98 395
32. Wilczyńska Inez 03 MKS MOS Katowice 35.05 392
33. Kot Anna 02 Zryw Opole 35.54 376
34. Kucharska Aleksandra 03 UKS Huragan Sosnowiec 35.63 373
35. Szołtysek Karolina 02 SiKReT Gliwice 35.70 371
36. Kliś Oliwia 03 Nowy KP Bielsko-Biała 35.88 366
37. Kalaga Oliwia 03 UKS Karlik Katowice 36.54 346
38. Walczyk Martyna 02 MOSM Tychy 36.63 344
39. Kolakowska Weronika 03 UKS Karlik Katowice 36.75 340
40. Czech Anna SR 03 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 38.40 298
41. Romanek Julia 03 KS Piątka Chorzów 38.45 297
42. Wójcik Zuzanna 03 KS Piątka Chorzów 38.65 292
43. Karbowska Agata 03 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 38.89 287
44. Jarosz Kinga 03 KS Piątka Chorzów 39.53 273
45. Mróz Zuzanna 03 KS Piątka Chorzów 39.75 269
46. Wojciechowska Alicja 03 KS Piątka Chorzów 39.76 269
47. Lupa Karolina 02 MOSM Tychy 39.92 265
48. Puchała Julia 03 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 39.94 265
49. Zastępińska Natalia 03 Nowy KP Bielsko-Biała 41.43 237
50. Piontek Magdalena 03 KS Piątka Chorzów 42.96 213
51. Cież Patrycja 03 KS Piątka Chorzów 43.32 208
52. Sokół Patrycja 03 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 43.34 207


